SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(Formerly University of Pune)

Examination Circular No. 391 of 2016 Schedule of Examinations to be held in First Half of the Year 2017

FACULTY OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE

Name of the Examination

1 Fourth Year B. Pharmacy
2008 Pattern

Last date for
accepting
the
Examination
forms
without late
fee

10/03/2017

Last date
with late
fee of Rs.
140/- for
Professional
& Non —
Professional
Courses

20/03/2017

Examination
fee ( Rs.) per
Sem./Part/
Year/ Term

960

Date of

Commencement
of Examination

25/04/2017

Probable Date
of Declaration
of Result

17/06/2017

2 F.Y/S.Y./T.Y./Fourth Year
B. Pharmacy (Sem. I to VIII)
2013 Pattern

10/03/2017

20/03/2017

960

25/04/2017

17 /06/2017

3 F.Y/S.Y. B. Pharmacy (Sem. | to
IV) ( 2015 Pattern ) ( Including
Credit System )

10/03/2017

20/03/2017

960

25/04/2017

17/06/2017

4 M. Pharmacy (Sem. | & 1)
2013 Pattern (Credit System)

31/03/2017

10/04/2017

1280

12/05/2017

10/07/2017




