## **SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY**

(Formerly University of Pune)



## Examination Circular No. 391 of 2016 Schedule of Examinations to be held in First Half of the Year 2017

## **FACULTY OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE**

Sr. No	Name of the Examination	Last date for accepting the Examination forms without late fee	Last date with late fee of Rs. 140/- for Professional & Non – Professional Courses	Examination fee ( Rs.) per Sem./Part/ Year/ Term	Date of Commencement of Examination	Probable Date of Declaration of Result
1	Fourth Year B. Pharmacy 2008 Pattern	10/03/2017	20/03/2017	960	25/04/2017	17/06/2017
2	F.Y/S.Y./T.Y./Fourth Year B. Pharmacy (Sem. I to VIII) 2013 Pattern	10/03/2017	20/03/2017	960	25/04/2017	17 /06/2017
3	F.Y/S.Y. B. Pharmacy (Sem. I to IV) (2015 Pattern) (Including Credit System)	10/03/2017	20/03/2017	960	25/04/2017	17/06/2017
4	M. Pharmacy (Sem. I & II ) 2013 Pattern (Credit System)	31/03/2017	10/04/2017	1280	12/05/2017	10/07/2017